457B

How to use this timetable

This timetable provides a snapshot of service information in
24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). Information

Service)

contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice.

Please note that timetables do not include minor stops,
additional trips for special events, short term changes, holiday
timetable changes, real-time information or any disruption
alerts.

For the most up-to-date times, use the Trip Planner or
Departures at transportnsw.info

Trip planning

You can plan your trip using the Trip Planner or Departures at
transportnsw.info or by downloading travel apps on your
smartphone or tablet.

The Trip Planner, Departures and travel apps offer various
features:

« favourite your regular trips
 get estimated pick-up and arrival times
* receive service updates
« find nearby stations, stops, wharves and routes
¢ check accessibility information.
Find the latest apps at transportnsw.info/apps

Accessible services

All new buses are wheelchair-accessible with low-level floors
and space for wheelchairs, prams or strollers. Look for the

symbol in this timetable. Some older buses may not have all the

features you need. There will be more accessible services as
older buses are replaced.

Who is providing my bus services?

The bus services shown in this timetable are run by Forest Coach

Lines.

Wik
S

GOVERNMENT

‘ AATransport

Narrabri to Narrabri West (Loop

Fares

Contact Forest Coach Lines for ticket options. You cannot use
Opal on this service.

Explanation of definitions and symbols
Wheelchair Accessible

D This service sets down as required to last passenger.
Door to door service enroute. Please contact the
operator on 0427 944 420.



Narrabri to Narrabri West (Loop
457B Service)

Creation date: 01 Sept 2024

Rl O Jem 202 NOTE: Information is correct on date of download.

Service Information D D D D D

Doyle St at Maitland St, Narrabri 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 16:10
Narrabri RSL Club, Maitland St, Narrabri 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 16:14
Riverside Dr at Guest St, Narrabri 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 16:15
Guest St at Taylor St, Narrabri 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 16:16
Hinds St opp Park Cr, Narrabri 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 16:19
Dangar St after Selina St, Narrabri 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 16:22
Narrabri Hospital, Cameron St, Narrabri 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 16:24
Cooma Rd opp Ugoa St, Narrabri 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 16:27
Cooma St before Clarke St, Narrabri 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 16:28
Cooma St opp Boheena St, Narrabri 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 16:29
Buri St after Mooloobar St, Narrabri 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 16:31
Baranbar St at Deran St, Narrabri 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 16:33
Burigal St after Meelee St, Narrabri 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 16:36
Goobar and Burigal Sts, Narrabri 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 16:37

Gould St at Zimmerman St, Narrabri 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 16:40




	Main Information
	Route Number 457B
	Narrabri to Narrabri West (Loop Service)
	Monday to Friday



